Name of Land Owner...Q;ESEI%;.@.Q@&;Q&XQ}QW;L Address "_ﬁhefﬁigld, Mont -

Name of Operator

. e ‘ |
' n ’,"‘ o A.f.JLff E;'h ff'a.:' 'V'QJ&‘ § -F{ zlfJJA t‘l:t ol l\',” ) ﬂ\u Ry RIE) '3 a#*iL(\)»Q,,FPR'&M’!II‘"& X
i

5 STATE: OF-MONTANA..:: 25 Cudo 80 _.sf_

T.OTICH ™

‘. Tlisia .'ﬁn‘ri:l ars tho A ey ‘Ej-;j:t :
" STATE ENGINEERS omcz e Couty Gt S

wroperty of she Stoate

© of Montuns aid muxd

| ke rwrmed ‘Water Resources Survey T .. R wE

R )

Address

Part A

/€ p' TO BE FILED BY THOSE OBTAINING IRRIGATION WATER FROM

® N o oo o

10.
11.
12
18,

i4.
15.
16.
17.

A DITCH COMPANY OR IRRIGATION DISTRICT

Water is delivered by:
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Is your wqter supply adecuate? Yes..X..._ No.
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11. What is the grectest number of acres you have irrigated? 43 Date 22 |
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